Sheet 62.0Sheet 62.0
Series Emergency LightSeries Emergency Light
ElectronicsElectronics
Tufflite STufflite S
Two fully adjustable, top mounted PAR 36 style
lighting heads in high impact thermoplastic are
supplied as standard. Lighting heads are available
with a variety of lamp types and wattages

Wire Guard
S2E27 - -W69 SD
Ordering GuideOrdering Guide
SD
V
A
TD
C
MH
WG6
Options
Note: Total  lamp wattage
must not  exceed unit 90
minute capacity rating
W
C
S
H
Lighting Heads
6 Volt - 27 Watts
6 Volt - 36 Watts
6 Volt - 54 Watts
12 Volt - 54 Watts
12 Volt - 72 Watts
12 Volt - 100 Watts
S2N27
S2N36
S2N54
S4N54
S4N72
S4N100
Tufflite STufflite S
Nickel Cadmium Battery
Model No.
90 Minute Capacity W69       Standard 6 volt unit
9 Watt Lamphead
W129       Standard 12 volt unit
9 Watt Lamphead
No. of Top Mounted
Lighting Heads
No Lighting Heads
Single Lighting Head
Double Lighting Heads
Three Lighting Heads
0
1
2
3
2-
Sheet 62.0Sheet 62.0
Series Emergency LightSeries Emergency LightTufflite STufflite S
6”
"A"
"B"
"C"
Test Switch
and Status
Indicator
6 Volt - 27 Watts
6 Volt - 36 Watts
6 Volt - 54 Watts
6 Volt - 72  Watts
6 Volt - 100 Watts
12 Volt - 36 Watts
12 Volt - 54 Watts
12 Volt - 72 Watts
12 Volt - 100 Watts
12 Volt - 125 Watts
S2E27
S2E36